
WEEK #3 - 05/12/2011 (Pioneer Back Nine)
= Peter Goldenberg Rule = Replayed holes due to darkness
= Won Hole
= Split Hole = Hole not finished, score based on HC & players split points
=Player did not show up and did not get a sub

Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Handi 18 14 12 6 8 4 2 10 16 Adjusted

Player Team Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 Gross Net Points HC Gross
Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          6.5         39            
Joe Eiser #4 (8)           5            4            5            5            5            5            5            6            5            45          37          3.5         45            
Chris Meyer #1 (7)           6            6            5            4            4            5            6            8            5            49          42          2.0         48            
Danny Roller #4 (6)           4            5            5            3            5            5            4            6            4            41          35          8.0         41            
Ed Petryk (Dominik) #1 (17)         5            6            4            6            6            4            5            7            6            49          32          9.0         49            
Kurt Kreyling (Maurer) #3 (15)         6            7            8            5            8            8            9            10          8            69          54          1.0         66            
Peter Goldenberg #2 (6)           4            4            5            4            4            4            5            6            3            39          33          6.0         39            
Jason Nill #5 (10)         6            6            5            3            4            6            6            5            4            45          35          4.0         45            
Nick Duer #2 (8)           4            6            5            4            4            5            5            7            5            45          37          3.5         45            
Joe Cook (Eaglin) #3 (5)           4            4            4            3            4            5            5            5            3            37          32          6.5         37            
Matt Bedell #5 (11)         5            8            4            6            5            5            5            8            5            51          40          6.5         51            
Melissa Rinesmith #4 (34)         8            9            8            9            8            8            10          10          8            78          44          3.5         78            
Allen Bloomhuff #4 (11)         5            5            5            5            4            6            7            5            5            47          36          8.0         47            
John Rayburn #1 (14)         5            7            6            7            7            6            8            7            7            60          46          2.0         60            
George Almeida #3 (12)         6            5            8            3            5            6            8            6            4            51          39          4.0         51            
Joe Carrier #1 (12)         4            5            5            5            7            5            6            6            5            48          36          6.0         48            
Oliver Livermore #2 (11)         7            5            5            3            5            6            7            5            5            48          37          7.5         48            
Don Moore #5 (14)         8            8            6            3            7            7            6            8            7            60          46          2.5         60            
Shane Metz #3 (16)         7            7            4            6            5            6            4            8            5            52          36          6.5         52            
Matt McLinn #2 (15)         8            6            7            4            10          6            6            6            7            60          45          3.5         58            

Points Ahead/(behind) A/B= Paul Eaglin wins low net w/ 32.
Team Name (#) Week Year 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th C/D= Jennifer Dominik wins low net w/ 32.

Gunga Galunga (1) 19.0       37.0       (8.0)            (3.5)            (2.5)            (1.0)            -             

The Heywood's (2) 20.5       45.0       -             4.5              5.5              7.0              8.0              

Sphincter Says What? (3) 18.0       39.5       (5.5)            (1.0)            -             1.5              2.5              

The Cletard Rollers (4) 23.0       40.5       (4.5)            -             1.0              2.5              3.5              

The Handi-Capped (5) 19.5       38.0       (7.0)            (2.5)            (1.5)            -             1.0              

100.0     200.0     

Point Totals



Gunga Galunga (1) 0.0 0.0 W L T Games Reliab% Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub*
(A) Petryk 9.0         13.0       1            1            -         1            50.0% 4.0         9.0         -         1            1            -         -           -         
(B) Meyer 2.0         4.5         -         2            -         1            50.0% 2.0         2.5         -         -         1            1            -           -         
(C) Carrier 6.0         9.0         1            1            -         2            100.0% 9.0         -         1            -         1            -         -           -         
(D) Rayburn 2.0         10.5       1            1            -         2            100.0% 10.5       -         1            -         1            -         -           -         

Team Totals 19.0       37.0       3            5            -         6            75.0% 25.5       11.5       2            1            4            1            -           -         
The Heywood's (2) 0.0 0.0
(A) Goldenberg 6.0         13.5       2            -         -         2            100.0% 13.5       -         2            -         -         -         -           -         
(B) Duer 3.5         11.5       1            1            -         2            100.0% 11.5       -         1            -         1            -         -           -         
(C) Livermore 7.5         11.5       1            1            -         2            100.0% 11.5       -         1            -         1            -         -           -         
(D) McLinn 3.5         8.5         -         1            1            2            100.0% 8.5         -         -         -         1            -         1              -         

Team Totals 20.5       45.0       4            3            1            8            100.0% 45.0       -         4            -         3            -         1              -         
Sphincter Says What? (3) 0.0 0.0
(A) Kreyling 1.0         3.5         -         2            -         1            50.0% 2.5         1.0         -         -         1            1            -           -         
(B) Cook 6.5         12.5       2            -         -         1            50.0% 6.0         6.5         1            1            -         -         -           -         
(C) Almeida 4.0         10.0       1            1            -         2            100.0% 10.0       -         1            -         1            -         -           -         
(D) Metz 6.5         13.5       2            -         -         2            100.0% 13.5       -         2            -         -         -         -           -         

Team Totals 18.0       39.5       5            3            -         6            75.0% 32.0       7.5         4            1            2            1            -           -         
The Cletard Rollers (4) 0.0 0.0
(A) Roller 8.0         13.0       1            -         1            2            100.0% 13.0       -         1            -         -         -         1              -         
(B) Eiser 3.5         11.0       1            1            -         2            100.0% 11.0       -         1            -         1            -         -           -         
(C) Bloomhuff 8.0         11.5       1            1            -         2            100.0% 11.5       -         1            -         1            -         -           -         
(D) Rinesmith 3.5         5.0         -         2            -         2            100.0% 5.0         -         -         -         2            -         -           -         

Team Totals 23.0       40.5       3            4            1            8            100.0% 40.5       -         3            -         4            -         1              -         
The Handi-Capped (5) 0.0 0.0
(A) Harris 6.5         11.5       1            -         1            2            100.0% 11.5       -         1            -         -         -         1              -         
(B) Nill 4.0         6.0         -         2            -         2            100.0% 6.0         -         -         -         2            -         -           -         
(C) Bedell 6.5         13.0       2            -         -         2            100.0% 13.0       -         2            -         -         -         -           -         
(D) Moore 2.5         7.5         -         1            1            2            100.0% 7.5         -         -         -         1            -         1              -         

Team Totals 19.5       38.0       3            3            2            8            100.0% 38.0       -         3            -         3            -         2              -         

Total Golf League 100.0     200.0     18          18          4            36          90.0% 181.0     19.0       16          2            16          2            4              -         

Pt wk Pt yr W L T Game Reliab% Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub*
A - Players 30.5       54.5       5            3            2            8            80.0% 44.5       10.0       4            1            2            1            2              -         
B - Players 19.5       45.5       4            6            -         8            80.0% 36.5       9.0         3            1            5            1            -           -         
C - Players 32.0       55.0       6            4            -         10          100.0% 55.0       -         6            -         4            -         -           -         
D - Players 18.0       45.0       3            5            2            10          100.0% 45.0       -         3            -         5            -         2              -         

Player Totals 100.0     200.0     18          18          4            36          90.0% 181.0     19.0       16          2            16          2            4              -         
Scramble pts./Sub winnings -         -         4            -         

League Totals 100.0     200.0     18          18          4            40          100.0% 181.0     19.0       16          2            16          2            4              -         

Money Contributed by Players Thus Far * - Note:  Sub stats include data for players who d o not show up and do not get a sub.

Excess/(Shortfall)

Who's Carrying the Team!!!??? Player Records Individual Points Wins

$0.00

Ties

Money
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Losses

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$15.50
$0.00
$15.50

$15.50

MONEY
$0.00

$15.50
$0.00
$15.50
$31.00
$46.50

1,000.00$               

953.50$                  



WEEK #3 - 05/12/2011 A/B & C/D SPLITS BASED ON HAND ICAPS

Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Handi 18 14 12 6 8 4 2 10 16

Player Team Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 Gross Net
Mike Harris #5 (4)           4        5        5        3        4        4        5        5        4        39      35     
Joe Cook (Eaglin) #3 (5)           4        4        4        3        4        5        5        5        3        37      32     
Danny Roller #4 (6)           4        5        5        3        5        5        4        6        4        41      35     
Peter Goldenberg #2 (6)           4        4        5        4        4        4        5        6        3        39      33     
Chris Meyer #1 (7)           6        6        5        4        4        5        6        8        5        49      42     
Joe Eiser #4 (8)           5        4        5        5        5        5        5        6        5        45      37     
Nick Duer #2 (8)           4        6        5        4        4        5        5        7        5        45      37     
Jason Nill #5 (10)         6        6        5        3        4        6        6        5        4        45      35     
Allen Bloomhuff #4 (11)         5        5        5        5        4        6        7        5        5        47      36     
Oliver Livermore #2 (11)         7        5        5        3        5        6        7        5        5        48      37     

Matt Bedell #5 (11)         5        8        4        6        5        5        5        8        5        51      40     
George Almeida #3 (12)         6        5        8        3        5        6        8        6        4        51      39     
Joe Carrier #1 (12)         4        5        5        5        7        5        6        6        5        48      36     
John Rayburn #1 (14)         5        7        6        7        7        6        8        7        7        60      46     
Don Moore #5 (14)         8        8        6        3        7        7        6        8        7        60      46     
Kurt Kreyling (Maurer) #3 (15)         6        7        8        5        8        8        9        10      8        69      54     
Matt McLinn #2 (15)         8        6        7        4        10      6        6        6        7        60      45     
Shane Metz #3 (16)         7        7        4        6        5        6        4        8        5        52      36     
Ed Petryk (Dominik) #1 (17)         5        6        4        6        6        4        5        7        6        49      32     
Melissa Rinesmith #4 (34)         8        9        8        9        8        8        10      10      8        78      44     
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Mike Harris Vs. The League WEEK #3 - 05/12/2011 (Pi oneer Back Nine)

Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Handi 18 14 12 6 8 4 2 10 16

Player Team Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 Gross Net Points
Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          6.5         
Joe Eiser #4 (8)           5            4            5            5            5            5            5            6            5            45          37          3.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          7.5         
Chris Meyer #1 (7)           6            6            5            4            4            5            6            8            5            49          42          2.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          5.5         
Danny Roller #4 (6)           4            5            5            3            5            5            4            6            4            41          35          4.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          4.5         
Ed Petryk (Dominik) #1 (17)         5            6            4            6            6            4            5            7            6            49          32          5.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          10.0       
Kurt Kreyling (Maurer) #3 (15)         6            7            8            5            8            8            9            10          8            69          54          -         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          3.5         
Peter Goldenberg #2 (6)           4            4            5            4            4            4            5            6            3            39          33          6.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          4.5         
Jason Nill #5 (10)         6            6            5            3            4            6            6            5            4            45          35          5.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          6.0         
Nick Duer #2 (8)           4            6            5            4            4            5            5            7            5            45          37          4.0         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          3.0         
Joe Cook (Eaglin) #3 (5)           4            4            4            3            4            5            5            5            3            37          32          7.0         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          7.0         
Matt Bedell #5 (11)         5            8            4            6            5            5            5            8            5            51          40          3.0         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          9.0         
Melissa Rinesmith #4 (34)         8            9            8            9            8            8            10          10          8            78          44          1.0         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          6.0         
Allen Bloomhuff #4 (11)         5            5            5            5            4            6            7            5            5            47          36          4.0         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          9.0         
John Rayburn #1 (14)         5            7            6            7            7            6            8            7            7            60          46          1.0         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          6.0         
George Almeida #3 (12)         6            5            8            3            5            6            8            6            4            51          39          4.0         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          5.5         
Joe Carrier #1 (12)         4            5            5            5            7            5            6            6            5            48          36          4.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          5.5         
Oliver Livermore #2 (11)         7            5            5            3            5            6            7            5            5            48          37          4.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          7.5         
Don Moore #5 (14)         8            8            6            3            7            7            6            8            7            60          46          2.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          6.5         
Shane Metz #3 (16)         7            7            4            6            5            6            4            8            5            52          36          3.5         

Mike Harris #5 (4)           4            5            5            3            4            4            5            5            4            39          35          7.0         
Matt McLinn #2 (15)         8            6            7            4            10          6            6            6            7            60          45          3.0         

Wins 15
Losses 4

Ties 0
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